Centrac B
PD 3151
Revised 5/1/98
CENTRAC B PUMPS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Drive
Helical Gear and Scotch Yoke (all moving parts
submerged in oil)

PD 3151
Revised 5/1/98
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Pump Model Code
End Item Select Number
I
CBHD
I
I I I
DDD-DDDDD DDDDD
I LJ LJ I II II II II I
I I I I I I I
Ball Quantity
11 = Single
22 = Double
Plunger
Diameter
16 = 1"
BG= 1" HP
20 = 1'14'
CA = 1'/." HP
24 = 1Vz"
32 = 2"
40 = 2'/z"
57 = 3"
Pressure*
PB = 30-220 psi
PC = 221-450 psi
PD = 451-750 psi
PE= 751-1550 psi
PF= 1551-2362 psi
Configuration
1 = Simplex
2 = Duplex
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
Liquid End
Material
1 = 316 SS
2 = PVC
5 = Alloy 20
6 = HastC22
Rupture
Dectection
NN = None
C5 = Gauge Only
SN = NEMA 4 Switch & Gauge
SE= NEMA 7 Switch & Gauge
Connections
(Metallic Only)
SE= Standard NPT
T1 = 150# RFThreaded Flange
T3 = 300# RFThreaded Flange
T6 = 600# RFThreaded Flange**
S1 = 150# RFSocket Weld
S3 = 300# RFSocket Weld*
S6 = 600# RFSocket Weld**
(Plastic Only)
T1 = SCH 80 Flat Face
S1 = SCH 80 Flat Face Solvent Weld
Drive HP
E1 = 1 HP Explosion Proof Motor Mount Less Controller/Motor
E2 = 2 HP Explosion Proof Motor Mount Less Controller/Motor
S1 = 1 HP Standard Motor Mount Less Controller/Motor
S2 = 2 HP Standard Motor Mount Less Controller/Motor